GORE ®
 PHASEFLEX ®
Microwave/RF Test Assemblies
For High Throughput
Production Test
Phase and Amplitude Stable Internally Ruggedized Cable
Assemblies for High Throughput Production Test
Reduce Total Cost of Test with Durable,

High Throughput Production Testing Applications
•	 RF module testing
•	 Wireless telecommunication component/module testing
•	 Antenna testing
•	 Remote Radio Unit/Remote Radio Head testing
GORE ®
 PHASEFLEX ®
Microwave/RF Test Assemblies For High Throughput Production Test
Figure 4:  Precision N Straight Male Connector*
Figure  3:  SMA Straight Male Connector*
Page 2
* All dimensions nominal inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
Part Number Connector A Connector B
Length
in (mm)
HP18-77SMSM-036.0 SMA Straight Male SMA Straight Male 36.0 (914)
HP18-77SMNM-036.0 SMA Straight Male Precision N Straight Male 36.0 (914)
HP18-77NMNM-036.0 Precision N Straight Male Precision N Straight Male 36.0 (914)
HP18-77SMSM-048.0 SMA Straight Male SMA Straight Male 48.0 (1,219)
HP18-77SMNM-048.0 SMA Straight Male Precision N Straight Male 48.0 (1,219)
HP18-77NMNM-048.0 Precision N Straight Male Precision N Straight Male 48.0 (1,219)
HP18-77SMSM-060.0 SMA Straight Male SMA Straight Male 60.0 (1,524)
HP18-77SMNM-060.0 SMA Straight Male Precision N Straight Male 60.0 (1,524)
HP18-77NMNM-060.0 Precision N Straight Male Precision N Straight Male 60.0 (1,524)
HP18-77SMSM-078.7 SMA Straight Male SMA Straight Male 78.7 (1,999)
HP18-77SMNM-078.7 SMA Straight Male Precision N Straight Male 78.7 (1,999)
HP18-77NMNM-078.7 Precision N Straight Male Precision N Straight Male 78.7 (1,999)
HP18-77SMSM-120.0 SMA Straight Male SMA Straight Male 120.0 (3,048)
HP18-77SMNM-120.0 SMA Straight Male Precision N Straight Male 120.0 (3,048)
HP18-77NMNM-120.0 Precision N Straight Male Precision N Straight Male 120.0 (3,048)
* Requests for quote will be based on a 50 piece minimum.  Please consult your Gore sales contact for any other special business needs.
Table 2: Ordering Information for High Throughput Production Test Assemblies*
Table 1: Specifications1
1  The electrical specifications in this table are based on a 0.91 m (36 in)